
1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

A B C D E F G H I

€000

of which  on non-
performing 
exposures

of which  on non-
performing 
exposures

Loans and advances * 290128 1139 2747 1139 3032 1139 1163 1139
General governments 9384 0 0 0 185 0 0 0
Other financial corporations 128044 0 0 0 388 0 0 0
Non-financial corporations 93984 0 402 0 1067 0 6 0
Of which: Small and Medium sized 
Enterprises

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Of which: Commercial real estate 6952 0 0 0 14 0 0 0
By sector
C - Manufacturing 60856 0 929
G - Wholesale and retail trade; repair of 
motor vehicles and motorcycles

25789 0 125

M - Professional, scientific and technical 
activities

3507 0 3

N - Administrative and support service 
activities

2880 0 8

L - Real estate activities 952 0 1
Other sectors 0 0 0
Households 58716 1139 2345 1139 1392 1139 1157 1139
Of which: Residencial mortgage loans 2042 1139 1139 1139 1142 1139 1139 1139
Of which: Credit for consumption 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

* Including accrued interest.

JORDAN KUWAIT BANK PLC

Credit exposures analysed between Performing / Non-Performing

Table A: Analysis of loan portfolio as at 30 June 2023

ADDITIONAL RISK DISCLOSURES

Gross carrying amount Accumulated impairment 

of which non-
performing 
exposures

of which exposures with 
of which non-

performing 
exposures

of which exposures with 


