	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I
1	ADDITIONAL RISK DISCLOSURES								
2	JORDAN KUWAIT BANK PLC								
3									
4	Credit exposures analysed between Perform	ing / Non-Perform	ling						
5	erear exposures analysed between renorm								
6	Table A: Analysis of loan portfolio as a	t 30 June 2023							
7	€000								
8		Gross carrying amount				Accumulated impairment			
9		of which exposure			posures with		of which exposures with		
10			of which non- performing exposures		of which on non- performing exposures		of which non- performing exposures		of which on non- performing exposures
	Loans and advances *	290128	1139	2747	1139	3032	1139	1163	1139
12	General governments	9384	0	0	0	185	0	0	0
13	Other financial corporations	128044	0	0	0		0	0	0
14	Non-financial corporations	93984	0	402	0	1067	0	6	0
15	Of which: Small and Medium sized Enterprises	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Of which: Commercial real estate	6952	0	0	0	14	0	0	0
17	By sector				•				
18	C - Manufacturing	60856	0			929			
19	G - Wholesale and retail trade; repair of motor vehicles and motorcycles	25789	0			125			
	M - Professional, scientific and technical activities	3507	0			3			
21	N - Administrative and support service activities	2880	0			8			
22	L - Real estate activities	952	0			1			
23	Other sectors	0	0			0			
24	Households	58716	1139	2345	1139	1392	1139	1157	1139
25	Of which: Residencial mortgage loans	2042	1139	1139	1139	1142	1139	1139	1139
26	Of which: Credit for consumption	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
27									
28	* Including accrued interest.								